
Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

MIXED TEAM
Event 101
06 AUG 2018 - 12:00

1 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997

2 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

3 CHERNYKH Elena RUS 23 JUL 1997
KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990

4 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992

5 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

Event 101
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

1m SPRINGBOARD MEN
Event 2
07 AUG 2018 -  9:30

1 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000
2 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002
3 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998
4 KOSTOV Alexander BUL 15 JUL 1998
5 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
6 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
7 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998
8 CELY Damien FRA 13 APR 1989
9 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

10 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 19 OCT 1996
11 HEATLY James GBR 20 MAY 1997
12 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
13 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
14 RšDIGER Lars GER 17 APR 1996
15 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
16 FFRENCH Jack IRL 28 MAR 1996
17 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996
18 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
19 VAN ETTEN Johannes NED 24 SEP 1993
20 VORK Dylan Justin NED 07 AUG 2000
21 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996
22 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
23 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
24 LAPIN Egor RUS 01 JUL 1997
25 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
26 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
27 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
28 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
29 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996

Event 2
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

SYNCHRONISED 10m PLATFORM WOMEN
Event 103
07 AUG 2018 - 13:30

1 CHENG Eden GBR 02 DEC 2002
TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

2 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

3 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

4 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998
TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

5 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003
TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998

6 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 15 JUN 1997

7 LIULKO Valeriia UKR 18 SEP 1999
LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

Event 103
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

10m PLATFORM WOMEN
Event 4
08 AUG 2018 -  9:30

1 BIRCH Robyn GBR 10 JAN 1994
2 TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999
3 DUONG Kieu GER 08 OCT 1994
4 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989
5 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001
6 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
7 GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve LTU 08 MAY 1999
8 VAN DUIJN Celine Maria NED 04 NOV 1992
9 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998

10 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
11 CHUINYSHENA Anna RUS 17 DEC 2000
12 TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998
13 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997
14 SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 15 JUN 1997
15 LIULKO Valeriia UKR 18 SEP 1999
16 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

SYNCHRONISED 3m SPRINGBOARD MIXED
Event 105
08 AUG 2018 - 13:30

1 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000
STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001

2 HASLAM Ross GBR 02 OCT 1997
REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

3 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

4 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988

5 FAATZ Pascal Maurice NED 10 APR 1997
JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994

6 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996
SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998

7 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998

8 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

9 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992

10 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996

Event 105
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

3m SPRINGBOARD MEN
Event 6
09 AUG 2018 -  9:30

1 BAYANDURYAN Vartan ARM 20 SEP 1993
2 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000
3 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002
4 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998
5 KOSTOV Alexander BUL 15 JUL 1998
6 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
7 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995
8 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998
9 CELY Damien FRA 13 APR 1989

10 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
11 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 19 OCT 1996
12 HASLAM Ross GBR 02 OCT 1997
13 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
14 SANDRO Melikidze GEO 10 NOV 1996
15 TORNIKE Onikashvili GEO 17 MAR 2000
16 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
17 HOMUTH Oliver GER 05 MAR 1992
18 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
19 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
20 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
21 FFRENCH Jack IRL 28 MAR 1996
22 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996
23 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
24 VAN ETTEN Johannes NED 24 SEP 1993
25 VORK Dylan Justin NED 07 AUG 2000
26 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996
27 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
28 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
29 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991
30 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
31 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
32 CANDAN Orhan TUR 17 MAY 2011
33 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991
34 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

Event 6
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

SYNCHRONISED 10m PLATFORM MEN
Event 107
09 AUG 2018 - 13:30

1 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998
SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996

2 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999
KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987

3 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000

4 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
FANDLER Florian GER 08 OCT 1987

5 BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998
PLACIDI Mattia ITA 15 DEC 1990

6 BONDAR Aleksandr RUS 25 OCT 1993
MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991

7 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991

Event 107
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

1m SPRINGBOARD WOMEN
Event 8
10 AUG 2018 -  9:30

1 STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001
2 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
3 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996
4 KANERVA Roosa FIN 17 MAR 1999
5 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996
6 MEW JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001
7 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
8 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 29 JAN 1997
9 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

10 BILOTTA Laura ITA 09 MAR 1996
11 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. LTU 29 APR 1998
12 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
13 VAN DUIJN Celine Maria NED 04 NOV 1992
14 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998
15 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
16 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
17 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
18 POLIAKOVA Mariia RUS 08 MAY 1997
19 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995
20 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
21 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
22 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
23 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
24 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

Event 8
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

SYNCHRONISED 3m SPRINGBOARD MEN
Event 109
10 AUG 2018 - 13:30

1 HARUTYUNYAN Azat ARM 18 JUL 1998
HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998

2 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
MEARS Christopher GBR 07 FEB 1993

3 SANDRO Melikidze GEO 10 NOV 1996
TORNIKE Onikashvili GEO 17 MAR 2000

4 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
RšDIGER Lars GER 17 APR 1996

5 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

6 CHIARABINI Andrea ITA 12 MAR 1995
TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

7 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996
RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

8 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990
ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 02 MAY 1991

9 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 28 JUN 1999

10 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991
KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

Event 109
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

3m SPRINGBOARD WOMEN
Event 10
11 AUG 2018 -  9:30

1 STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001
2 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
3 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996
4 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
5 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996
6 MEW JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001
7 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
8 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998
9 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

10 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
11 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
12 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
13 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. LTU 29 APR 1998
14 GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve LTU 08 MAY 1999
15 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
16 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998
17 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
18 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
19 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
20 POLIAKOVA Mariia RUS 08 MAY 1997
21 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995
22 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
23 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
24 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
25 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
26 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

SYNCHRONISED 10m PLATFORM MIXED
Event 111
11 AUG 2018 - 15:30

1 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998
TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

2 FANDLER Florian GER 08 OCT 1987
WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999

3 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988

4 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998

5 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
LIULKO Valeriia UKR 18 SEP 1999

Event 111
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

10m PLATFORM MEN
Event 12
12 AUG 2018 -  9:30

1 BAYANDURYAN Vartan ARM 20 SEP 1993
2 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998
3 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996
4 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999
5 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
6 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 15 MAR 1995
7 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000
8 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
9 FANDLER Florian GER 08 OCT 1987

10 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
11 BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998
12 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 15 DEC 1990
13 BONDAR Aleksandr RUS 25 OCT 1993
14 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998
15 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
16 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
17 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001

Event 12
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Entry List
NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

SYNCHRONISED 3m SPRINGBOARD WOMEN
Event 113
12 AUG 2018 - 12:30

1 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998

2 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

3 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

4 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. LTU 29 APR 1998
GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve LTU 08 MAY 1999

5 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
VAN DUIJN Celine Maria NED 04 NOV 1992

6 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998
TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

7 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994

8 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999
FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995

9 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989

10 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

Event 113
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